
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 7, 2014
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                               **** Girls' 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1  676 Keely Foley                  12 Boscobel                     19:47.7  6:23 
      2  973 Elena Schmidt                09 Westby                       20:20.9  6:33 
      3  972 Becca Maxwell                12 Westby                       20:32.0  6:37 
      4  908 Bailey Kerkel                11 Southwestern / Cuba City     20:37.5  6:39 
      5  975 Ryla Vatand                  09 Westby                       20:59.5  6:46 
      6  976 Abbey Wedwick                10 Westby                       21:07.6  6:48 
      7  674 Rachel Davis                 11 Boscobel                     21:32.9  6:57 
      8  969 Sammi Hansen                 12 Westby                       21:38.4  6:58 
      9  910 Katelyn Timmerman            11 Southwestern / Cuba City     21:52.5  7:03 
     10  965 Julianne Call                09 Westby                       21:55.0  7:04 
     11  966 Emily Culligen               12 Westby                       22:08.9  7:08 
     12  681 Sydney Haines                10 Boscobel                     22:18.1  7:11 
     13  688 Molly Pegram                 11 Boscobel                     22:21.4  7:12 
     14  680 Carli Haines                 12 Boscobel                     22:24.5  7:13 
     15  838 Sydney Wagner                12 Lancaster                    22:27.1  7:14 
     16  924 Rose Bendorf                 12 Tri State Homeschool         22:28.3  7:14 
     17  967 Kelsey Daines                11 Westby                       22:36.0  7:17 
     18  822 Maddie Hampton               09 Lancaster                    22:38.0  7:18 
     19  824 Felicia Holmes               09 Lancaster                    22:44.6  7:20 
     20  821 Brianna Hampton              11 Lancaster                    22:46.5  7:20 
     21  772 Caroline Day                 10 Fennimore                    22:51.0  7:22 
     22  837 Megan Volkmann               09 Lancaster                    23:06.7  7:27 
     23  687 Autumn Moret                 12 Boscobel                     23:18.9  7:31 
     24  791 Angela Melby                 11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          23:31.2  7:35 
     25  900 Kate Wells                   11 Saint Ambrose Academy        24:02.7  7:45 
     26  672 Alyssa Davis                 09 Boscobel                     24:13.4  7:48 
     27  689 Allie Pickett                10 Boscobel                     24:39.8  7:57 
     28  974 Riley See                    10 Westby                       24:50.4  8:00 
     29  970 Dani Knight                  10 Westby                       24:51.4  8:01 
     30  887 Leah Underwood               09 Riverdale                    24:56.6  8:02 
     31  778 Veronica Schlaugut           12 Fennimore                    25:02.7  8:04 
     32  779 Jillian Smith                11 Fennimore                    25:07.2  8:06 
     33  673 Kaylea Davis                 12 Boscobel                     25:20.1  8:10 
     34  771 Andrea Bendorf               10 Fennimore                    25:22.1  8:10 
     35  899 Anna Thompson                09 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:23.9  8:11 
     36  937 Justine Wiker                10 Tri State Homeschool         25:27.4  8:12 
     37  691 Rachel Yahn                  09 Boscobel                     25:45.6  8:18 
     38  775 Shawna Linneman              09 Fennimore                    25:49.9  8:19 
     39  818 Anne Elben                   11 Lancaster                    25:53.0  8:20 
     40  788 Makayla Dicken               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          25:56.1  8:21 
     41  935 Mary Tuecke                  11 Tri State Homeschool         26:06.7  8:25 
     42  787 Julia Cockroft               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          26:18.0  8:28 
     43  776 Tomara Merten                10 Fennimore                    26:21.4  8:29 
     44  901 Eloise Zimmerman             09 Saint Ambrose Academy        26:23.6  8:30 
     45  971 Evie Lovstad                 10 Westby                       27:30.2  8:52 
     46  909 Reynolds Staci               09 Southwestern / Cuba City     27:44.3  8:56 
     47  669 Joelle Bohringer             10 Boscobel                     28:03.1  9:02 
     48  828 Kayla Klein                  09 Lancaster                    28:17.1  9:07 
     49  790 Amber Heard                  10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          28:30.4  9:11 
     50  670 Michaela Boughton            12 Boscobel                     28:34.1  9:12 
     51  968 Jade Frydenlund              11 Westby                       28:34.1  9:12 
     52  825 Rachel Ihm                   12 Lancaster                    28:40.6  9:14 
     53  801 Amber Turner                 10 Kickapoo/La Farge            29:02.2  9:21 
     54  773 Andriea Kammes               11 Fennimore                    29:06.6  9:23 
     55  777 Claudia Nagle                10 Fennimore                    29:10.3  9:24 
     56  907 Annamarie Bousley            12 Southwestern / Cuba City     29:15.5  9:26 
     57  774 Chelsy Klaas                 12 Fennimore                    29:34.7  9:32 
     58  898 Michelle Kachel              11 Saint Ambrose Academy        29:36.3  9:32 
     59  931 Keziah Langlois              09 Tri State Homeschool         31:58.7 10:18 
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                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  676 Keely Foley                  12 Boscobel                     19:47.7  6:23 
      2    2  973 Elena Schmidt                09 Westby                       20:20.9  6:33 
      3    3  972 Becca Maxwell                12 Westby                       20:32.0  6:37 
      4       908 Bailey Kerkel                11 Southwestern / Cuba City     20:37.5  6:39 
      5    4  975 Ryla Vatand                  09 Westby                       20:59.5  6:46 
      6    5  976 Abbey Wedwick                10 Westby                       21:07.6  6:48 
      7    6  674 Rachel Davis                 11 Boscobel                     21:32.9  6:57 
      8    7  969 Sammi Hansen                 12 Westby                       21:38.4  6:58 
      9       910 Katelyn Timmerman            11 Southwestern / Cuba City     21:52.5  7:03 
     10    8  965 Julianne Call                09 Westby                       21:55.0  7:04 
     11    9  966 Emily Culligen               12 Westby                       22:08.9  7:08 
     12   10  681 Sydney Haines                10 Boscobel                     22:18.1  7:11 
     13   11  688 Molly Pegram                 11 Boscobel                     22:21.4  7:12 
     14   12  680 Carli Haines                 12 Boscobel                     22:24.5  7:13 
     15   13  838 Sydney Wagner                12 Lancaster                    22:27.1  7:14 
     16       924 Rose Bendorf                 12 Tri State Homeschool         22:28.3  7:14 
     17   14  822 Maddie Hampton               09 Lancaster                    22:38.0  7:18 
     18   15  824 Felicia Holmes               09 Lancaster                    22:44.6  7:20 
     19   16  821 Brianna Hampton              11 Lancaster                    22:46.5  7:20 
     20   17  772 Caroline Day                 10 Fennimore                    22:51.0  7:22 
     21   18  837 Megan Volkmann               09 Lancaster                    23:06.7  7:27 
     22   19  687 Autumn Moret                 12 Boscobel                     23:18.9  7:31 
     23       791 Angela Melby                 11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          23:31.2  7:35 
     24       900 Kate Wells                   11 Saint Ambrose Academy        24:02.7  7:45 
     25   20  672 Alyssa Davis                 09 Boscobel                     24:13.4  7:48 
     26       887 Leah Underwood               09 Riverdale                    24:56.6  8:02 
     27   21  778 Veronica Schlaugut           12 Fennimore                    25:02.7  8:04 
     28   22  779 Jillian Smith                11 Fennimore                    25:07.2  8:06 
     29   23  771 Andrea Bendorf               10 Fennimore                    25:22.1  8:10 
     30       899 Anna Thompson                09 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:23.9  8:11 
     31       937 Justine Wiker                10 Tri State Homeschool         25:27.4  8:12 
     32   24  775 Shawna Linneman              09 Fennimore                    25:49.9  8:19 
     33   25  818 Anne Elben                   11 Lancaster                    25:53.0  8:20 
     34       788 Makayla Dicken               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          25:56.1  8:21 
     35       935 Mary Tuecke                  11 Tri State Homeschool         26:06.7  8:25 
     36       787 Julia Cockroft               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          26:18.0  8:28 
     37   26  776 Tomara Merten                10 Fennimore                    26:21.4  8:29 
     38       901 Eloise Zimmerman             09 Saint Ambrose Academy        26:23.6  8:30 
     39       909 Reynolds Staci               09 Southwestern / Cuba City     27:44.3  8:56 
     40   27  828 Kayla Klein                  09 Lancaster                    28:17.1  9:07 
     41       790 Amber Heard                  10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          28:30.4  9:11 
     42       801 Amber Turner                 10 Kickapoo/La Farge            29:02.2  9:21 
     43   28  773 Andriea Kammes               11 Fennimore                    29:06.6  9:23 
     44       907 Annamarie Bousley            12 Southwestern / Cuba City     29:15.5  9:26 
     45       898 Michelle Kachel              11 Saint Ambrose Academy        29:36.3  9:32 
     46       931 Keziah Langlois              09 Tri State Homeschool         31:58.7 10:18 



      
                             Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                         Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                       Boscobel, WI
                                      October 7, 2014
                                             
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                              
                            **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    21  Westby                                (20:55.7  104:38.4 1:17.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Elena Schmidt             09 Girls' Varsity 20:20.9
  2      3  Becca Maxwell             12 Girls' Varsity 20:32.0
  3      4  Ryla Vatand               09 Girls' Varsity 20:59.5
  4      5  Abbey Wedwick             10 Girls' Varsity 21:07.6
  5      7  Sammi Hansen              12 Girls' Varsity 21:38.4
  6   (  8) Julianne Call             09 Girls' Varsity 21:55.0
  7   (  9) Emily Culligen            12 Girls' Varsity 22:08.9

  2.    40  Boscobel                              (21:41.0  108:24.6 2:36.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Keely Foley               12 Girls' Varsity 19:47.7
  2      6  Rachel Davis              11 Girls' Varsity 21:32.9
  3     10  Sydney Haines             10 Girls' Varsity 22:18.1
  4     11  Molly Pegram              11 Girls' Varsity 22:21.4
  5     12  Carli Haines              12 Girls' Varsity 22:24.5
  6   ( 19) Autumn Moret              12 Girls' Varsity 23:18.9
  7   ( 20) Alyssa Davis              09 Girls' Varsity 24:13.4

  3.    76  Lancaster                             (22:44.6  113:42.9 0:39.6)
====================================================
  1     13  Sydney Wagner             12 Girls' Varsity 22:27.1
  2     14  Maddie Hampton            09 Girls' Varsity 22:38.0
  3     15  Felicia Holmes            09 Girls' Varsity 22:44.6
  4     16  Brianna Hampton           11 Girls' Varsity 22:46.5
  5     18  Megan Volkmann            09 Girls' Varsity 23:06.7
  6   ( 25) Anne Elben                11 Girls' Varsity 25:53.0
  7   ( 27) Kayla Klein               09 Girls' Varsity 28:17.1

  4.   107  Fennimore                             (24:50.6  124:12.9 2:58.9)
====================================================
  1     17  Caroline Day              10 Girls' Varsity 22:51.0
  2     21  Veronica Schlaugut        12 Girls' Varsity 25:02.7
  3     22  Jillian Smith             11 Girls' Varsity 25:07.2
  4     23  Andrea Bendorf            10 Girls' Varsity 25:22.1
  5     24  Shawna Linneman           09 Girls' Varsity 25:49.9
  6   ( 26) Tomara Merten             10 Girls' Varsity 26:21.4
  7   ( 28) Andriea Kammes            11 Girls' Varsity 29:06.6
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  967 Kelsey Daines                11 Westby                       22:36.0  7:17 
      2    2  689 Allie Pickett                10 Boscobel                     24:39.8  7:57 
      3    3  974 Riley See                    10 Westby                       24:50.4  8:00 
      4    4  970 Dani Knight                  10 Westby                       24:51.4  8:01 
      5    5  673 Kaylea Davis                 12 Boscobel                     25:20.1  8:10 
      6    6  691 Rachel Yahn                  09 Boscobel                     25:45.6  8:18 
      7    7  971 Evie Lovstad                 10 Westby                       27:30.2  8:52 
      8    8  669 Joelle Bohringer             10 Boscobel                     28:03.1  9:02 
      9    9  670 Michaela Boughton            12 Boscobel                     28:34.1  9:12 
     10   10  968 Jade Frydenlund              11 Westby                       28:34.1  9:12 
     11       825 Rachel Ihm                   12 Lancaster                    28:40.6  9:14 
     12       777 Claudia Nagle                10 Fennimore                    29:10.3  9:24 
     13       774 Chelsy Klaas                 12 Fennimore                    29:34.7  9:32 



      
                             Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                         Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                       Boscobel, WI
                                      October 7, 2014
                                             
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                              
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    25  Westby                                (25:40.5  128:22.1 5:58.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Kelsey Daines             11 Girls' Varsity 22:36.0
  2      3  Riley See                 10 Girls' Varsity 24:50.4
  3      4  Dani Knight               10 Girls' Varsity 24:51.4
  4      7  Evie Lovstad              10 Girls' Varsity 27:30.2
  5     10  Jade Frydenlund           11 Girls' Varsity 28:34.1

  2.    30  Boscobel                              (26:28.6  132:22.7 3:54.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Allie Pickett             10 Girls' Varsity 24:39.8
  2      5  Kaylea Davis              12 Girls' Varsity 25:20.1
  3      6  Rachel Yahn               09 Girls' Varsity 25:45.6
  4      8  Joelle Bohringer          10 Girls' Varsity 28:03.1
  5      9  Michaela Boughton         12 Girls' Varsity 28:34.1



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
              
                            **** Girls' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                         
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1  752 Cora Wasley                   7 Dodgeville Middle School       10:07.0  6:45 
      2  868 Gretta Hein                   6 Prarie du Chien Middle  School 10:25.7  6:58 
      3  874 Alyssa Straka                 6 Prarie du Chien Middle  School 10:49.4  7:13 
      4  816 Chelsey Beyer                 7 Lancaster                      10:53.2  7:16 
      5  668 Randa Bell                    6 Boscobel                       10:54.3  7:17 
      6  728 Maddie Crist                  7 Darlington                     10:56.6  7:18 
      7  679 Grace Glasbrenner             7 Boscobel                       10:59.5  7:20 
      8  932 Elizabeth Pronschinske        6 Tri State Homeschool           11:05.3  7:24 
      9  832 Kristin Muench                6 Lancaster                      11:16.5  7:31 
     10  675 Olivia Dremsa                 7 Boscobel                       11:16.6  7:32 
     11  870 Meg Katzung                   6 Prarie du Chien Middle  School 11:26.9  7:38 
     12  827 Kiley Kelly                   6 Lancaster                      11:37.2  7:45 
     13  735 Allison Thompson              7 Darlington                     11:45.3  7:51 
     14  800 Tahmara Hendrickson           6 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:06.5  8:05 
     15  835 Cora Reuter                   7 Lancaster                      12:14.7  8:10 
     16  751 Erin Trocke                   7 Dodgeville Middle School       12:20.4  8:14 
     17  730 Ava Komprood                  7 Darlington                     12:24.8  8:17 
     18  817 Erika Birkett                 7 Lancaster                      12:26.2  8:18 
     19  727 Anna Carper                   7 Darlington                     12:27.3  8:19 
     20  753 Tessa Yeager                  7 Dodgeville Middle School       12:35.0  8:24 
     21  929 Ella Kalchik                  7 Tri State Homeschool           12:44.8  8:30 
     22  677 Britney Glasbrenner           6 Boscobel                       12:45.3  8:31 
     23  746 Bethany Harmon                7 Dodgeville Middle School       12:54.1  8:37 
     24  875 Ashley Yoshino                7 Prarie du Chien Middle  School 13:03.7  8:43 
     25  685 Treena Knoles                 7 Boscobel                       13:08.5  8:46 
     26  671 Kenna Clark                   6 Boscobel                       13:09.1  8:47 
     27  886 Katie Nachtigal               6 Riverdale                      13:13.4  8:49 
     28  731 Gracey McDermott              7 Darlington                     13:15.9  8:51 
     29  926 Priscilla Downs               7 Tri State Homeschool           13:19.0  8:53 
     30  884 Leah Hunt                     6 Riverdale                      13:22.2  8:55 
     31  826 Josie Jackson                 7 Lancaster                      13:49.6  9:14 
     32  734 Michelle Meylor               7 Darlington                     13:57.3  9:19 
     33  871 Eva Keene                     6 Prarie du Chien Middle  School 14:03.3  9:23 
     34  885 Kenlee Mathews                7 Riverdale                      14:04.8  9:24 
     35  930 Hannah Klar                   5 Tri State Homeschool           14:12.7  9:29 
     36  834 Mya Ploess                    6 Lancaster                      14:12.7  9:29 
     37  934 Emily Stader                  7 Tri State Homeschool           14:13.0  9:29 
     38  936 Andrea Wiegman                5 Tri State Homeschool           14:37.7  9:46 
     39  927 Brenna Gray                   6 Tri State Homeschool           15:24.9 10:17 
     40  876 Becky Yoshino                 6 Prarie du Chien Middle  School 16:43.1 11:09 
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                            **** Girls' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                                
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1  833 Lydia Murphy                  8 Lancaster                       9:20.7  6:14 
      2  733 Kaylee Meyers                 8 Darlington                     10:07.1  6:45 
      3  830 Cristalyn Mish                8 Lancaster                      10:17.0  6:52 
      4  686 Abbey Manning                 8 Boscobel                       10:21.2  6:55 
      5  678 Faith Glasbrenner             8 Boscobel                       10:31.2  7:01 
      6  690 Leah Wacker                   8 Boscobel                       10:41.0  7:08 
      7  750 Hannah Tremmeling             8 Dodgeville Middle School       10:47.2  7:12 
      8  959 Erin Krachey                  8 Wauzeka-Steuben                10:47.7  7:12 
      9  923 Rebekah Bendorf               8 Tri State Homeschool           10:54.6  7:17 
     10  747 Lindsay Johnston              8 Dodgeville Middle School       11:08.2  7:26 
     11  859 Martha Bransky                8 North Crawford                 11:11.6  7:28 
     12  748 Sydney Judd                   8 Dodgeville Middle School       11:15.1  7:31 
     13  928 Bethany Harkness              8 Tri State Homeschool           11:33.8  7:43 
     14  732 Bailey McQuaid                8 Darlington                     11:36.5  7:45 
     15  858 Brianna  Mack                 8 North Crawford                 11:42.4  7:49 
     16  666 Erin Beck                     8 Boscobel                       11:44.4  7:50 
     17  938 Megan Wiker                   8 Tri State Homeschool           11:46.6  7:52 
     18  684 Mallory Knoble                8 Boscobel                       11:48.1  7:53 
     19  667 Hallie Bell                   8 Boscobel                       12:06.3  8:05 
     20  829 Madalyn McWilliams            8 Lancaster                      12:12.2  8:09 
     21  933 Lydia Rowley                  8 Tri State Homeschool           12:14.9  8:10 
     22  860 Brennah Ghormley              8 North Crawford                 12:15.5  8:11 
     23  749 Emily Prochaska               8 Dodgeville Middle School       12:16.5  8:11 
     24  683 Jean Keller                   8 Boscobel                       12:24.8  8:17 
     25  925 Melanie Bisbach               8 Tri State Homeschool           12:26.3  8:18 
     26  693 Jayce Zimpel                  8 Boscobel                       12:34.9  8:24 
     27  836 Alexandria Stone              8 Lancaster                      12:55.2  8:37 
     28  729 Jada Glendenning              8 Darlington                     13:39.2  9:07 
     29  877 Kyrstal Yoshino               8 Prarie du Chien Middle  School 15:27.2 10:19 
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                  
                       **** Girls' 7th & 8th Grade Combined Results ****
                                                 
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Race               Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ================== ======= ===== 
      1  833 Lydia Murphy                  8 Lancaster                      Girls' 8th Grade    9:20.7  6:14 
      2  752 Cora Wasley                   7 Dodgeville Middle School       Girls' 7th Grade   10:07.0  6:45 
      3  733 Kaylee Meyers                 8 Darlington                     Girls' 8th Grade   10:07.1  6:45 
      4  830 Cristalyn Mish                8 Lancaster                      Girls' 8th Grade   10:17.0  6:52 
      5  686 Abbey Manning                 8 Boscobel                       Girls' 8th Grade   10:21.2  6:55 
      6  868 Gretta Hein                   6 Prarie du Chien Middle  School Girls' 7th Grade   10:25.7  6:58 
      7  678 Faith Glasbrenner             8 Boscobel                       Girls' 8th Grade   10:31.2  7:01 
      8  690 Leah Wacker                   8 Boscobel                       Girls' 8th Grade   10:41.0  7:08 
      9  750 Hannah Tremmeling             8 Dodgeville Middle School       Girls' 8th Grade   10:47.2  7:12 
     10  959 Erin Krachey                  8 Wauzeka-Steuben                Girls' 8th Grade   10:47.7  7:12 
     11  874 Alyssa Straka                 6 Prarie du Chien Middle  School Girls' 7th Grade   10:49.4  7:13 
     12  816 Chelsey Beyer                 7 Lancaster                      Girls' 7th Grade   10:53.2  7:16 
     13  668 Randa Bell                    6 Boscobel                       Girls' 7th Grade   10:54.3  7:17 
     14  923 Rebekah Bendorf               8 Tri State Homeschool           Girls' 8th Grade   10:54.6  7:17 
     15  728 Maddie Crist                  7 Darlington                     Girls' 7th Grade   10:56.6  7:18 
     16  679 Grace Glasbrenner             7 Boscobel                       Girls' 7th Grade   10:59.5  7:20 
     17  932 Elizabeth Pronschinske        6 Tri State Homeschool           Girls' 7th Grade   11:05.3  7:24 
     18  747 Lindsay Johnston              8 Dodgeville Middle School       Girls' 8th Grade   11:08.2  7:26 
     19  859 Martha Bransky                8 North Crawford                 Girls' 8th Grade   11:11.6  7:28 
     20  748 Sydney Judd                   8 Dodgeville Middle School       Girls' 8th Grade   11:15.1  7:31 
     21  832 Kristin Muench                6 Lancaster                      Girls' 7th Grade   11:16.5  7:31 
     22  675 Olivia Dremsa                 7 Boscobel                       Girls' 7th Grade   11:16.6  7:32 
     23  870 Meg Katzung                   6 Prarie du Chien Middle  School Girls' 7th Grade   11:26.9  7:38 
     24  928 Bethany Harkness              8 Tri State Homeschool           Girls' 8th Grade   11:33.8  7:43 
     25  732 Bailey McQuaid                8 Darlington                     Girls' 8th Grade   11:36.5  7:45 
     26  827 Kiley Kelly                   6 Lancaster                      Girls' 7th Grade   11:37.2  7:45 
     27  858 Brianna  Mack                 8 North Crawford                 Girls' 8th Grade   11:42.4  7:49 
     28  666 Erin Beck                     8 Boscobel                       Girls' 8th Grade   11:44.4  7:50 
     29  735 Allison Thompson              7 Darlington                     Girls' 7th Grade   11:45.3  7:51 
     30  938 Megan Wiker                   8 Tri State Homeschool           Girls' 8th Grade   11:46.6  7:52 
     31  684 Mallory Knoble                8 Boscobel                       Girls' 8th Grade   11:48.1  7:53 
     32  667 Hallie Bell                   8 Boscobel                       Girls' 8th Grade   12:06.3  8:05 
     33  800 Tahmara Hendrickson           6 Kickapoo/La Farge              Girls' 7th Grade   12:06.5  8:05 
     34  829 Madalyn McWilliams            8 Lancaster                      Girls' 8th Grade   12:12.2  8:09 
     35  835 Cora Reuter                   7 Lancaster                      Girls' 7th Grade   12:14.7  8:10 
     36  933 Lydia Rowley                  8 Tri State Homeschool           Girls' 8th Grade   12:14.9  8:10 
     37  860 Brennah Ghormley              8 North Crawford                 Girls' 8th Grade   12:15.5  8:11 
     38  749 Emily Prochaska               8 Dodgeville Middle School       Girls' 8th Grade   12:16.5  8:11 
     39  751 Erin Trocke                   7 Dodgeville Middle School       Girls' 7th Grade   12:20.4  8:14 
     40  730 Ava Komprood                  7 Darlington                     Girls' 7th Grade   12:24.8  8:17 
     41  683 Jean Keller                   8 Boscobel                       Girls' 8th Grade   12:24.8  8:17 
     42  817 Erika Birkett                 7 Lancaster                      Girls' 7th Grade   12:26.2  8:18 
     43  925 Melanie Bisbach               8 Tri State Homeschool           Girls' 8th Grade   12:26.3  8:18 
     44  727 Anna Carper                   7 Darlington                     Girls' 7th Grade   12:27.3  8:19 
     45  693 Jayce Zimpel                  8 Boscobel                       Girls' 8th Grade   12:34.9  8:24 
     46  753 Tessa Yeager                  7 Dodgeville Middle School       Girls' 7th Grade   12:35.0  8:24 
     47  929 Ella Kalchik                  7 Tri State Homeschool           Girls' 7th Grade   12:44.8  8:30 
     48  677 Britney Glasbrenner           6 Boscobel                       Girls' 7th Grade   12:45.3  8:31 
     49  746 Bethany Harmon                7 Dodgeville Middle School       Girls' 7th Grade   12:54.1  8:37 
     50  836 Alexandria Stone              8 Lancaster                      Girls' 8th Grade   12:55.2  8:37 
     51  875 Ashley Yoshino                7 Prarie du Chien Middle  School Girls' 7th Grade   13:03.7  8:43 
     52  685 Treena Knoles                 7 Boscobel                       Girls' 7th Grade   13:08.5  8:46 
     53  671 Kenna Clark                   6 Boscobel                       Girls' 7th Grade   13:09.1  8:47 
     54  886 Katie Nachtigal               6 Riverdale                      Girls' 7th Grade   13:13.4  8:49 
     55  731 Gracey McDermott              7 Darlington                     Girls' 7th Grade   13:15.9  8:51 
     56  926 Priscilla Downs               7 Tri State Homeschool           Girls' 7th Grade   13:19.0  8:53 
     57  884 Leah Hunt                     6 Riverdale                      Girls' 7th Grade   13:22.2  8:55 
     58  729 Jada Glendenning              8 Darlington                     Girls' 8th Grade   13:39.2  9:07 
     59  826 Josie Jackson                 7 Lancaster                      Girls' 7th Grade   13:49.6  9:14 
     60  734 Michelle Meylor               7 Darlington                     Girls' 7th Grade   13:57.3  9:19 
     61  871 Eva Keene                     6 Prarie du Chien Middle  School Girls' 7th Grade   14:03.3  9:23 
     62  885 Kenlee Mathews                7 Riverdale                      Girls' 7th Grade   14:04.8  9:24 
     63  930 Hannah Klar                   5 Tri State Homeschool           Girls' 7th Grade   14:12.7  9:29 
     64  834 Mya Ploess                    6 Lancaster                      Girls' 7th Grade   14:12.7  9:29 
     65  934 Emily Stader                  7 Tri State Homeschool           Girls' 7th Grade   14:13.0  9:29 
     66  936 Andrea Wiegman                5 Tri State Homeschool           Girls' 7th Grade   14:37.7  9:46 
     67  927 Brenna Gray                   6 Tri State Homeschool           Girls' 7th Grade   15:24.9 10:17 
     68  877 Kyrstal Yoshino               8 Prarie du Chien Middle  School Girls' 8th Grade   15:27.2 10:19 
     69  876 Becky Yoshino                 6 Prarie du Chien Middle  School Girls' 7th Grade   16:43.1 11:09 



      
                             Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                         Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                       Boscobel, WI
                                      October 7, 2014
                                             
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                              
                        **** Girls' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****

  1. 53:24.6 Lancaster                            (10:41.0)
===============================================
  1   9:20.7  Lydia Murphy                8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  2  10:17.0  Cristalyn Mish              8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  3  10:53.2  Chelsey Beyer               7 Girls' 7th Grade          
  4  11:16.5  Kristin Muench              6 Girls' 7th Grade          
  5  11:37.2  Kiley Kelly                 6 Girls' 7th Grade          
  6 (12:12.2) Madalyn McWilliams          8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  7 (12:14.7) Cora Reuter                 7 Girls' 7th Grade          

  2. 53:27.2 Boscobel                             (10:41.5)
===============================================
  1  10:21.2  Abbey Manning               8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  2  10:31.2  Faith Glasbrenner           8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  3  10:41.0  Leah Wacker                 8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  4  10:54.3  Randa Bell                  6 Girls' 7th Grade          
  5  10:59.5  Grace Glasbrenner           7 Girls' 7th Grade          
  6 (11:16.6) Olivia Dremsa               7 Girls' 7th Grade          
  7 (11:44.4) Erin Beck                   8 Girls' 8th Grade          

  3. 55:34.0 Dodgeville Middle School             (11:06.8)
===============================================
  1  10:07.0  Cora Wasley                 7 Girls' 7th Grade          
  2  10:47.2  Hannah Tremmeling           8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  3  11:08.2  Lindsay Johnston            8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  4  11:15.1  Sydney Judd                 8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  5  12:16.5  Emily Prochaska             8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  6 (12:20.4) Erin Trocke                 7 Girls' 7th Grade          
  7 (12:35.0) Tessa Yeager                7 Girls' 7th Grade          

  4. 56:50.3 Darlington                           (11:22.1)
===============================================
  1  10:07.1  Kaylee Meyers               8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  2  10:56.6  Maddie Crist                7 Girls' 7th Grade          
  3  11:36.5  Bailey McQuaid              8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  4  11:45.3  Allison Thompson            7 Girls' 7th Grade          
  5  12:24.8  Ava Komprood                7 Girls' 7th Grade          
  6 (12:27.3) Anna Carper                 7 Girls' 7th Grade          
  7 (13:15.9) Gracey McDermott            7 Girls' 7th Grade          

  5. 57:35.2 Tri State Homeschool                 (11:31.1)
===============================================
  1  10:54.6  Rebekah Bendorf             8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  2  11:05.3  Elizabeth Pronschinske      6 Girls' 7th Grade          
  3  11:33.8  Bethany Harkness            8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  4  11:46.6  Megan Wiker                 8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  5  12:14.9  Lydia Rowley                8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  6 (12:26.3) Melanie Bisbach             8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  7 (12:44.8) Ella Kalchik                7 Girls' 7th Grade          



      
                             Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                         Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                       Boscobel, WI
                                      October 7, 2014
                                             
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                              
                        **** Girls' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****

  6. 59:49.0 Prarie du Chien Middle  School       (11:57.8)
===============================================
  1  10:25.7  Gretta Hein                 6 Girls' 7th Grade          
  2  10:49.4  Alyssa Straka               6 Girls' 7th Grade          
  3  11:26.9  Meg Katzung                 6 Girls' 7th Grade          
  4  13:03.7  Ashley Yoshino              7 Girls' 7th Grade          
  5  14:03.3  Eva Keene                   6 Girls' 7th Grade          
  6 (15:27.2) Kyrstal Yoshino             8 Girls' 8th Grade          
  7 (16:43.1) Becky Yoshino               6 Girls' 7th Grade          



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 7, 2014
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Boys' 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1  707 Dakota Kauffman              11 Boscobel                     16:41.5  5:23 
      2  893 Brian Mathews                10 Riverdale                    16:53.6  5:27 
      3  987 Spencer Oftedahl             11 Westby                       16:57.4  5:28 
      4  805 Mason Geary                  11 Kickapoo/La Farge            16:59.2  5:29 
      5  717 Jordan Molzof                10 Boscobel                     17:19.5  5:35 
      6  797 Jordan Jenks                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          17:55.8  5:47 
      7  713 Seth Laxton                  11 Boscobel                     18:01.1  5:48 
      8  704 Matthew Fritz                12 Boscobel                     18:04.3  5:49 
      9  944 Nathan Herr                  12 Tri State Homeschool         18:07.4  5:50 
     10  841 Mike Adams                   12 Lancaster                    18:11.7  5:52 
     11  949 Joey Ott                     10 Tri State Homeschool         18:14.5  5:53 
     12  855 Josh Schwantes               11 Lancaster                    18:20.7  5:55 
     13  848 Jordan Jerrett               11 Lancaster                    18:23.9  5:56 
     14  721 Noah Toye                    10 Boscobel                     18:31.2  5:58 
     15  799 William McLeer               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          18:31.5  5:58 
     16  845 Tyler Fritz                  12 Lancaster                    18:33.0  5:59 
     17  985 Lucas Knight                 12 Westby                       18:34.7  5:59 
     18  716 Zach Mindham                 12 Boscobel                     18:42.4  6:02 
     19  979 Hayden Fredrickson           09 Westby                       18:51.9  6:05 
     20  710 Jack Latham                  09 Boscobel                     19:03.7  6:09 
     21  952 Noah Schuetz                 11 Tri State Homeschool         19:05.6  6:09 
     22  725 Andrew Ihm                   12 Cassville                    19:10.2  6:11 
     23  921 Josh Redfearn                09 Southwestern / Cuba City     19:16.2  6:13 
     24  699 Dominic Clark                12 Boscobel                     19:19.5  6:14 
     25  990 Noah Shea                    11 Westby                       19:20.3  6:14 
     26  786 Ryan Mulrooney               11 Fennimore                    19:28.1  6:16 
     27  986 John Lucas                   09 Westby                       19:30.6  6:17 
     28  798 Ethan McCracken              12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:31.5  6:18 
     29  794 Micah Bomkamp                12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:38.1  6:20 
     30  991 Griffin Thurin               11 Westby                       19:38.6  6:20 
     31  698 Matti Chamier                11 Boscobel                     19:40.3  6:20 
     32  978 Joe Call                     11 Westby                       19:40.6  6:20 
     33  981 Kyle Hansen                  10 Westby                       19:45.9  6:22 
     34  982 Roman Hebel                  09 Westby                       19:46.9  6:23 
     35  793 Creighton Biddick            12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:51.0  6:24 
     36  810 David McKittrick             09 Kickapoo/La Farge            19:59.2  6:26 
     37  984 Cody King                    10 Westby                       19:59.5  6:27 
     38  919 Weston Morley                09 Southwestern / Cuba City     20:04.8  6:28 
     39  722 Tyler Waterman               10 Boscobel                     20:07.2  6:29 
     40  718 Hunter Reynolds              11 Boscobel                     20:08.6  6:30 
     41  812 Peyton Sherry                10 Kickapoo/La Farge            20:15.4  6:32 
     42  711 Ryan Latham                  11 Boscobel                     20:23.0  6:34 
     43  807 Danny Johll                  12 Kickapoo/La Farge            20:23.3  6:34 
     44  943 Allistair Harkness           09 Tri State Homeschool         20:24.3  6:35 
     45  911 Ryan Bratten                 10 Southwestern / Cuba City     20:26.9  6:35 
     46  795 Benjamin Connolly            11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:29.7  6:36 
     47  814 Scott Turgasen               09 Kickapoo/La Farge            20:34.6  6:38 
     48  846 Cody Frommelt                11 Lancaster                    20:39.2  6:39 
     49  781 Hunter Barry                 10 Fennimore                    20:51.2  6:43 
     50  714 Austin Martin                12 Boscobel                     20:54.0  6:44 
     51  918 Zach Melssen                 12 Southwestern / Cuba City     20:58.5  6:46 
     52  697 Chandler Cashman             11 Boscobel                     20:59.9  6:46 
     53  726 Jared Kartman                11 Cassville                    21:02.9  6:47 
     54  890 Dakota Fiebranz              09 Riverdale                    21:08.8  6:49 
     55  913 David Germaine               09 Southwestern / Cuba City     21:11.5  6:50 
     56  988 Cole Phillips                11 Westby                       21:11.8  6:50 
     57  784 Ben Mooney                   09 Fennimore                    21:14.0  6:51 
     58  809 Gavin McCauley               12 Kickapoo/La Farge            21:16.1  6:51 
     59  889 Elijah Cannon                11 Riverdale                    21:18.4  6:52 
     60  916 Justin Leeser                10 Southwestern / Cuba City     21:19.7  6:52 
     61  904 Justin Hineline              10 Saint Ambrose Academy        21:37.2  6:58 
     62  785 Justin Mulrooney             12 Fennimore                    21:38.0  6:58 
     63  782 Bradley McCartney            09 Fennimore                    21:40.7  6:59 
     64  706 Dallas Gunderson             09 Boscobel                     21:43.5  7:00 
     65  335 Kyle Faull                   09 Iowa-Grant                   21:46.4  7:01 
     66  920 Aaron Pulvermacher           09 Southwestern / Cuba City     21:49.7  7:02 
     67  922 Nathan Wagner                11 Southwestern / Cuba City     21:51.0  7:02 
     68  906 Nick Zimmerman               10 Saint Ambrose Academy        21:53.5  7:03 
     69  796 Easton Dobson                09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:53.9  7:03 
     70  338 Jacob Soman                  11 Iowa-Grant                   21:59.6  7:05 
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Boys' 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71  983 Justin Ingalls               12 Westby                       22:01.1  7:06 
     72  336 Paul Connolly                09 Iowa-Grant                   22:14.6  7:10 
     73  705 Andrew Griesel               09 Boscobel                     22:15.4  7:10 
     74  940 Andrew Downs                 09 Tri State Homeschool         22:18.2  7:11 
     75  946 Christian Lepinske           11 Tri State Homeschool         22:18.4  7:11 
     76  963 Joel Martin                  11 Wauzeka-Steuben              22:21.2  7:12 
     77  980 Kin Hamilton                 09 Westby                       22:31.9  7:16 
     78  851 Dane Mohlmann                11 Lancaster                    22:35.8  7:17 
     79  803 Scott Coulthard              10 Kickapoo/La Farge            22:41.0  7:19 
     80  977 Riley Cade                   10 Westby                       22:42.7  7:19 
     81  700 Hali Cook                    11 Boscobel                     22:43.7  7:19 
     82  939 Alex Bisbach                 12 Tri State Homeschool         22:52.9  7:22 
     83  896 Alex Schneider               11 Riverdale                    23:06.3  7:27 
     84  811 Zachary Schnieder            10 Kickapoo/La Farge            23:12.8  7:29 
     85  850 Brandon Mergan               10 Lancaster                    23:19.8  7:31 
     86  947 Bevan Meissner               11 Tri State Homeschool         23:40.8  7:38 
     87  780 Jordan Aide                  12 Fennimore                    23:46.2  7:40 
     88  956 Jonah Unbehaun               10 Tri State Homeschool         23:56.5  7:43 
     89  804 Davus Dull                   10 Kickapoo/La Farge            23:59.2  7:44 
     90  914 Dillon Husemann              10 Southwestern / Cuba City     24:11.6  7:48 
     91  955 Jacob Tuecke                 10 Tri State Homeschool         24:13.4  7:48 
     92  905 Cole Rossi                   09 Saint Ambrose Academy        24:13.4  7:48 
     93  961 Logan Lomen                  12 Wauzeka-Steuben              24:25.0  7:52 
     94  941 Seth Enz                     10 Tri State Homeschool         24:29.0  7:53 
     95  723 Brandon Wetter               12 Boscobel                     24:40.4  7:57 
     96  917 David Lisle                  12 Southwestern / Cuba City     24:42.2  7:58 
     97  957 Logan Unbehaun               11 Tri State Homeschool         24:58.9  8:03 
     98  942 Tim Gressman                 11 Tri State Homeschool         25:05.3  8:05 
     99  783 Zachary McCartney            09 Fennimore                    25:27.2  8:12 
    100  337 Ben Amend                    11 Iowa-Grant                   25:31.8  8:14 
    101  903 Peter Davies                 11 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:38.5  8:16 
    102  895 Dawson Mueller               09 Riverdale                    26:11.8  8:26 
    103  960 Zach Asleson                 11 Wauzeka-Steuben              27:54.0  8:59 
    104  339 Brandon Bickford             09 Iowa-Grant                   28:32.8  9:12 
    105  951 Nicholas Peterman            11 Tri State Homeschool         33:19.6 10:44 
    106  892 Trever Hudson                09 Riverdale                    37:51.8 12:12 



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 7, 2014
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  707 Dakota Kauffman              11 Boscobel                     16:41.5  5:23 
      2    2  893 Brian Mathews                10 Riverdale                    16:53.6  5:27 
      3    3  987 Spencer Oftedahl             11 Westby                       16:57.4  5:28 
      4    4  805 Mason Geary                  11 Kickapoo/La Farge            16:59.2  5:29 
      5    5  717 Jordan Molzof                10 Boscobel                     17:19.5  5:35 
      6    6  797 Jordan Jenks                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          17:55.8  5:47 
      7    7  713 Seth Laxton                  11 Boscobel                     18:01.1  5:48 
      8    8  704 Matthew Fritz                12 Boscobel                     18:04.3  5:49 
      9    9  944 Nathan Herr                  12 Tri State Homeschool         18:07.4  5:50 
     10   10  841 Mike Adams                   12 Lancaster                    18:11.7  5:52 
     11   11  949 Joey Ott                     10 Tri State Homeschool         18:14.5  5:53 
     12   12  855 Josh Schwantes               11 Lancaster                    18:20.7  5:55 
     13   13  848 Jordan Jerrett               11 Lancaster                    18:23.9  5:56 
     14   14  721 Noah Toye                    10 Boscobel                     18:31.2  5:58 
     15   15  799 William McLeer               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          18:31.5  5:58 
     16   16  845 Tyler Fritz                  12 Lancaster                    18:33.0  5:59 
     17   17  985 Lucas Knight                 12 Westby                       18:34.7  5:59 
     18   18  716 Zach Mindham                 12 Boscobel                     18:42.4  6:02 
     19   19  979 Hayden Fredrickson           09 Westby                       18:51.9  6:05 
     20   20  710 Jack Latham                  09 Boscobel                     19:03.7  6:09 
     21   21  952 Noah Schuetz                 11 Tri State Homeschool         19:05.6  6:09 
     22       725 Andrew Ihm                   12 Cassville                    19:10.2  6:11 
     23   22  921 Josh Redfearn                09 Southwestern / Cuba City     19:16.2  6:13 
     24   23  990 Noah Shea                    11 Westby                       19:20.3  6:14 
     25   24  786 Ryan Mulrooney               11 Fennimore                    19:28.1  6:16 
     26   25  986 John Lucas                   09 Westby                       19:30.6  6:17 
     27   26  798 Ethan McCracken              12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:31.5  6:18 
     28   27  794 Micah Bomkamp                12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:38.1  6:20 
     29   28  991 Griffin Thurin               11 Westby                       19:38.6  6:20 
     30   29  978 Joe Call                     11 Westby                       19:40.6  6:20 
     31   30  793 Creighton Biddick            12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:51.0  6:24 
     32   31  810 David McKittrick             09 Kickapoo/La Farge            19:59.2  6:26 
     33   32  919 Weston Morley                09 Southwestern / Cuba City     20:04.8  6:28 
     34   33  812 Peyton Sherry                10 Kickapoo/La Farge            20:15.4  6:32 
     35   34  807 Danny Johll                  12 Kickapoo/La Farge            20:23.3  6:34 
     36   35  943 Allistair Harkness           09 Tri State Homeschool         20:24.3  6:35 
     37   36  911 Ryan Bratten                 10 Southwestern / Cuba City     20:26.9  6:35 
     38   37  795 Benjamin Connolly            11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:29.7  6:36 
     39   38  814 Scott Turgasen               09 Kickapoo/La Farge            20:34.6  6:38 
     40   39  846 Cody Frommelt                11 Lancaster                    20:39.2  6:39 
     41   40  781 Hunter Barry                 10 Fennimore                    20:51.2  6:43 
     42   41  918 Zach Melssen                 12 Southwestern / Cuba City     20:58.5  6:46 
     43       726 Jared Kartman                11 Cassville                    21:02.9  6:47 
     44   42  890 Dakota Fiebranz              09 Riverdale                    21:08.8  6:49 
     45   43  913 David Germaine               09 Southwestern / Cuba City     21:11.5  6:50 
     46   44  784 Ben Mooney                   09 Fennimore                    21:14.0  6:51 
     47   45  809 Gavin McCauley               12 Kickapoo/La Farge            21:16.1  6:51 
     48   46  889 Elijah Cannon                11 Riverdale                    21:18.4  6:52 
     49   47  916 Justin Leeser                10 Southwestern / Cuba City     21:19.7  6:52 
     50       904 Justin Hineline              10 Saint Ambrose Academy        21:37.2  6:58 
     51   48  785 Justin Mulrooney             12 Fennimore                    21:38.0  6:58 
     52   49  782 Bradley McCartney            09 Fennimore                    21:40.7  6:59 
     53       335 Kyle Faull                   09 Iowa-Grant                   21:46.4  7:01 
     54   50  920 Aaron Pulvermacher           09 Southwestern / Cuba City     21:49.7  7:02 
     55       906 Nick Zimmerman               10 Saint Ambrose Academy        21:53.5  7:03 
     56   51  940 Andrew Downs                 09 Tri State Homeschool         22:18.2  7:11 
     57   52  946 Christian Lepinske           11 Tri State Homeschool         22:18.4  7:11 
     58       963 Joel Martin                  11 Wauzeka-Steuben              22:21.2  7:12 
     59   53  851 Dane Mohlmann                11 Lancaster                    22:35.8  7:17 
     60   54  803 Scott Coulthard              10 Kickapoo/La Farge            22:41.0  7:19 
     61   55  939 Alex Bisbach                 12 Tri State Homeschool         22:52.9  7:22 
     62   56  896 Alex Schneider               11 Riverdale                    23:06.3  7:27 
     63   57  850 Brandon Mergan               10 Lancaster                    23:19.8  7:31 
     64   58  780 Jordan Aide                  12 Fennimore                    23:46.2  7:40 
     65       905 Cole Rossi                   09 Saint Ambrose Academy        24:13.4  7:48 
     66       961 Logan Lomen                  12 Wauzeka-Steuben              24:25.0  7:52 
     67   59  783 Zachary McCartney            09 Fennimore                    25:27.2  8:12 
     68       903 Peter Davies                 11 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:38.5  8:16 
     69   60  895 Dawson Mueller               09 Riverdale                    26:11.8  8:26 
     70       960 Zach Asleson                 11 Wauzeka-Steuben              27:54.0  8:59 
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                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71   61  892 Trever Hudson                09 Riverdale                    37:51.8 12:12 
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  1.    35  Boscobel                              (17:43.6  88:37.6 1:49.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Dakota Kauffman           11 Boys' Varsity 16:41.5
  2      5  Jordan Molzof             10 Boys' Varsity 17:19.5
  3      7  Seth Laxton               11 Boys' Varsity 18:01.1
  4      8  Matthew Fritz             12 Boys' Varsity 18:04.3
  5     14  Noah Toye                 10 Boys' Varsity 18:31.2
  6   ( 18) Zach Mindham              12 Boys' Varsity 18:42.4
  7   ( 20) Jack Latham               09 Boys' Varsity 19:03.7

  2.    87  Westby                                (18:39.0  93:14.9 2:33.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Spencer Oftedahl          11 Boys' Varsity 16:57.4
  2     17  Lucas Knight              12 Boys' Varsity 18:34.7
  3     19  Hayden Fredrickson        09 Boys' Varsity 18:51.9
  4     23  Noah Shea                 11 Boys' Varsity 19:20.3
  5     25  John Lucas                09 Boys' Varsity 19:30.6
  6   ( 28) Griffin Thurin            11 Boys' Varsity 19:38.6
  7   ( 29) Joe Call                  11 Boys' Varsity 19:40.6

  3.    90  Lancaster                             (18:49.7  94:08.5 2:27.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Mike Adams                12 Boys' Varsity 18:11.7
  2     12  Josh Schwantes            11 Boys' Varsity 18:20.7
  3     13  Jordan Jerrett            11 Boys' Varsity 18:23.9
  4     16  Tyler Fritz               12 Boys' Varsity 18:33.0
  5     39  Cody Frommelt             11 Boys' Varsity 20:39.2
  6   ( 53) Dane Mohlmann             11 Boys' Varsity 22:35.8
  7   ( 57) Brandon Mergan            10 Boys' Varsity 23:19.8

  4.   104  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (19:05.6  95:27.9 1:55.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Jordan Jenks              12 Boys' Varsity 17:55.8
  2     15  William McLeer            10 Boys' Varsity 18:31.5
  3     26  Ethan McCracken           12 Boys' Varsity 19:31.5
  4     27  Micah Bomkamp             12 Boys' Varsity 19:38.1
  5     30  Creighton Biddick         12 Boys' Varsity 19:51.0
  6   ( 37) Benjamin Connolly         11 Boys' Varsity 20:29.7

  5.   127  Tri State Homeschool                  (19:38.0  98:10.0 4:10.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Nathan Herr               12 Boys' Varsity 18:07.4
  2     11  Joey Ott                  10 Boys' Varsity 18:14.5
  3     21  Noah Schuetz              11 Boys' Varsity 19:05.6
  4     35  Allistair Harkness        09 Boys' Varsity 20:24.3
  5     51  Andrew Downs              09 Boys' Varsity 22:18.2
  6   ( 52) Christian Lepinske        11 Boys' Varsity 22:18.4
  7   ( 55) Alex Bisbach              12 Boys' Varsity 22:52.9
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                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                              
                            **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   140  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (19:38.4  98:11.7 3:35.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Mason Geary               11 Boys' Varsity 16:59.2
  2     31  David McKittrick          09 Boys' Varsity 19:59.2
  3     33  Peyton Sherry             10 Boys' Varsity 20:15.4
  4     34  Danny Johll               12 Boys' Varsity 20:23.3
  5     38  Scott Turgasen            09 Boys' Varsity 20:34.6
  6   ( 45) Gavin McCauley            12 Boys' Varsity 21:16.1
  7   ( 54) Scott Coulthard           10 Boys' Varsity 22:41.0

  7.   174  Southwestern / Cuba City              (20:23.6  101:57.9 1:55.3)
====================================================
  1     22  Josh Redfearn             09 Boys' Varsity 19:16.2
  2     32  Weston Morley             09 Boys' Varsity 20:04.8
  3     36  Ryan Bratten              10 Boys' Varsity 20:26.9
  4     41  Zach Melssen              12 Boys' Varsity 20:58.5
  5     43  David Germaine            09 Boys' Varsity 21:11.5
  6   ( 47) Justin Leeser             10 Boys' Varsity 21:19.7
  7   ( 50) Aaron Pulvermacher        09 Boys' Varsity 21:49.7

  8.   205  Fennimore                             (20:58.4  104:52.0 2:12.6)
====================================================
  1     24  Ryan Mulrooney            11 Boys' Varsity 19:28.1
  2     40  Hunter Barry              10 Boys' Varsity 20:51.2
  3     44  Ben Mooney                09 Boys' Varsity 21:14.0
  4     48  Justin Mulrooney          12 Boys' Varsity 21:38.0
  5     49  Bradley McCartney         09 Boys' Varsity 21:40.7
  6   ( 58) Jordan Aide               12 Boys' Varsity 23:46.2
  7   ( 59) Zachary McCartney         09 Boys' Varsity 25:27.2

  9.   206  Riverdale                             (21:43.8  108:38.9 9:18.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Brian Mathews             10 Boys' Varsity 16:53.6
  2     42  Dakota Fiebranz           09 Boys' Varsity 21:08.8
  3     46  Elijah Cannon             11 Boys' Varsity 21:18.4
  4     56  Alex Schneider            11 Boys' Varsity 23:06.3
  5     60  Dawson Mueller            09 Boys' Varsity 26:11.8
  6   ( 61) Trever Hudson             09 Boys' Varsity 37:51.8



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 7, 2014
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  699 Dominic Clark                12 Boscobel                     19:19.5  6:14 
      2    2  698 Matti Chamier                11 Boscobel                     19:40.3  6:20 
      3    3  981 Kyle Hansen                  10 Westby                       19:45.9  6:22 
      4    4  982 Roman Hebel                  09 Westby                       19:46.9  6:23 
      5    5  984 Cody King                    10 Westby                       19:59.5  6:27 
      6    6  722 Tyler Waterman               10 Boscobel                     20:07.2  6:29 
      7    7  718 Hunter Reynolds              11 Boscobel                     20:08.6  6:30 
      8    8  711 Ryan Latham                  11 Boscobel                     20:23.0  6:34 
      9    9  714 Austin Martin                12 Boscobel                     20:54.0  6:44 
     10   10  697 Chandler Cashman             11 Boscobel                     20:59.9  6:46 
     11   11  988 Cole Phillips                11 Westby                       21:11.8  6:50 
     12       706 Dallas Gunderson             09 Boscobel                     21:43.5  7:00 
     13       922 Nathan Wagner                11 Southwestern / Cuba City     21:51.0  7:02 
     14       796 Easton Dobson                09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:53.9  7:03 
     15       338 Jacob Soman                  11 Iowa-Grant                   21:59.6  7:05 
     16   12  983 Justin Ingalls               12 Westby                       22:01.1  7:06 
     17       336 Paul Connolly                09 Iowa-Grant                   22:14.6  7:10 
     18       705 Andrew Griesel               09 Boscobel                     22:15.4  7:10 
     19   13  980 Kin Hamilton                 09 Westby                       22:31.9  7:16 
     20   14  977 Riley Cade                   10 Westby                       22:42.7  7:19 
     21       700 Hali Cook                    11 Boscobel                     22:43.7  7:19 
     22       811 Zachary Schnieder            10 Kickapoo/La Farge            23:12.8  7:29 
     23   15  947 Bevan Meissner               11 Tri State Homeschool         23:40.8  7:38 
     24   16  956 Jonah Unbehaun               10 Tri State Homeschool         23:56.5  7:43 
     25       804 Davus Dull                   10 Kickapoo/La Farge            23:59.2  7:44 
     26       914 Dillon Husemann              10 Southwestern / Cuba City     24:11.6  7:48 
     27   17  955 Jacob Tuecke                 10 Tri State Homeschool         24:13.4  7:48 
     28   18  941 Seth Enz                     10 Tri State Homeschool         24:29.0  7:53 
     29       723 Brandon Wetter               12 Boscobel                     24:40.4  7:57 
     30       917 David Lisle                  12 Southwestern / Cuba City     24:42.2  7:58 
     31   19  957 Logan Unbehaun               11 Tri State Homeschool         24:58.9  8:03 
     32   20  942 Tim Gressman                 11 Tri State Homeschool         25:05.3  8:05 
     33       337 Ben Amend                    11 Iowa-Grant                   25:31.8  8:14 
     34       339 Brandon Bickford             09 Iowa-Grant                   28:32.8  9:12 
     35   21  951 Nicholas Peterman            11 Tri State Homeschool         33:19.6 10:44 



      
                             Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                         Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                       Boscobel, WI
                                      October 7, 2014
                                             
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                              
                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    24  Boscobel                              (19:55.8  99:38.6 1:03.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Dominic Clark             12 Boys' Varsity 19:19.5
  2      2  Matti Chamier             11 Boys' Varsity 19:40.3
  3      6  Tyler Waterman            10 Boys' Varsity 20:07.2
  4      7  Hunter Reynolds           11 Boys' Varsity 20:08.6
  5      8  Ryan Latham               11 Boys' Varsity 20:23.0
  6   (  9) Austin Martin             12 Boys' Varsity 20:54.0
  7   ( 10) Chandler Cashman          11 Boys' Varsity 20:59.9

  2.    35  Westby                                (20:33.1  102:45.2 2:15.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Kyle Hansen               10 Boys' Varsity 19:45.9
  2      4  Roman Hebel               09 Boys' Varsity 19:46.9
  3      5  Cody King                 10 Boys' Varsity 19:59.5
  4     11  Cole Phillips             11 Boys' Varsity 21:11.8
  5     12  Justin Ingalls            12 Boys' Varsity 22:01.1
  6   ( 13) Kin Hamilton              09 Boys' Varsity 22:31.9
  7   ( 14) Riley Cade                10 Boys' Varsity 22:42.7

  3.    85  Tri State Homeschool                  (24:15.8  121:18.6 1:18.1)
====================================================
  1     15  Bevan Meissner            11 Boys' Varsity 23:40.8
  2     16  Jonah Unbehaun            10 Boys' Varsity 23:56.5
  3     17  Jacob Tuecke              10 Boys' Varsity 24:13.4
  4     18  Seth Enz                  10 Boys' Varsity 24:29.0
  5     19  Logan Unbehaun            11 Boys' Varsity 24:58.9
  6   ( 20) Tim Gressman              11 Boys' Varsity 25:05.3
  7   ( 21) Nicholas Peterman         11 Boys' Varsity 33:19.6



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 7, 2014
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                  
                            **** Boys' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                               
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1  853 Aaron Murphy                  7 Lancaster                       8:44.8  5:50 
      2  760 Henry Keith                   7 Dodgeville Middle School        9:00.6  6:01 
      3  719 Andrew Steines                7 Boscobel                        9:40.4  6:27 
      4  765 Rashaad Momon                 7 Dodgeville Middle School       10:01.0  6:41 
      5  856 Ryan Winger                   6 Lancaster                      10:09.3  6:47 
      6  768 Garrett Sims                  7 Dodgeville Middle School       10:15.3  6:51 
      7  862 Samuel Lein                   7 North Crawford                 10:22.8  6:56 
      8  897 Chase Shauer                  6 Riverdale                      10:22.9  6:56 
      9  915 Ethan Kammerude               7 Southwestern / Cuba City       10:27.0  6:58 
     10  954 Noah Stader                   5 Tri State Homeschool           10:48.7  7:13 
     11  806 Troy Hadley                   7 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:55.8  7:18 
     12  755 Devin Bricco                  7 Dodgeville Middle School       10:56.6  7:18 
     13  863 Jacob Olson                   6 North Crawford                 10:56.8  7:18 
     14  866 Raiden Steele                 6 North Crawford                 10:56.9  7:18 
     15  694 Nathan Beck                   6 Boscobel                       11:09.7  7:27 
     16  953 Luke Sigwarth                 7 Tri State Homeschool           11:09.9  7:27 
     17  741 Ryley Lancaster               7 Darlington                     11:16.6  7:32 
     18  757 Nate Grunow                   7 Dodgeville Middle School       11:18.6  7:33 
     19  882 Jace Roys                     6 Prarie du Chien Middle  School 11:25.8  7:38 
     20  758 Gabe Hart                     7 Dodgeville Middle School       11:26.3  7:38 
     21  761 Will Kramer                   7 Dodgeville Middle School       11:35.5  7:44 
     22  847 Jacob Jerdeau                 7 Lancaster                      11:42.2  7:49 
     23  854 Jayden Schramm                7 Lancaster                      11:43.9  7:50 
     24  703 Avery Faulkner                6 Boscobel                       11:51.1  7:55 
     25  958 Bisbach Zach                  6 Tri State Homeschool           12:00.8  8:01 
     26  745 Ian Wolfe                     7 Darlington                     12:15.4  8:11 
     27  769 Jacob Valeria                 7 Dodgeville Middle School       12:16.9  8:12 
     28  864 Phillip Ott                   6 North Crawford                 12:17.6  8:12 
     29  738 Cody Crist                    7 Darlington                     12:24.2  8:17 
     30  813 Logan Turgasen                6 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:31.5  8:21 
     31  808 Ethan Lein                    7 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:53.1  8:36 
     32  759 Tate Jewel                    7 Dodgeville Middle School       13:34.4  9:03 
     33  948 Gabe Mennig                   5 Tri State Homeschool           14:32.1  9:42 
     34  950 Isaac Peterman                7 Tri State Homeschool           14:32.5  9:42 



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 7, 2014
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                  
                            **** Boys' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                               
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1  742 Tucker Lange                  8 Darlington                      8:28.7  5:40 
      2  767 Adam Phillips                 8 Dodgeville Middle School        8:46.7  5:52 
      3  739 Payton Heinberg               8 Darlington                      8:50.6  5:54 
      4  709 Dakota Kull                   8 Boscobel                        8:56.6  5:58 
      5  763 Dylan McGraw                  8 Dodgeville Middle School        9:03.9  6:03 
      6  743 Trae Schilling                8 Darlington                      9:11.7  6:08 
      7  815 Ryne Wiegel                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge               9:20.1  6:14 
      8  879 Weston Hill                   8 Prarie du Chien Middle  School  9:23.4  6:16 
      9  912 Isaac Erschen                 8 Southwestern / Cuba City        9:24.6  6:17 
     10  754 Noah Blalock                  8 Dodgeville Middle School        9:28.6  6:20 
     11  766 David Nagel                   8 Dodgeville Middle School        9:34.4  6:23 
     12  844 Dawsen Bresee                 8 Lancaster                       9:39.9  6:27 
     13  696 Caden Buss                    8 Boscobel                        9:44.4  6:30 
     14  708 Chase Kovars                  8 Boscobel                        9:47.4  6:32 
     15  770 Clay Venden                   8 Dodgeville Middle School        9:50.0  6:34 
     16  736 Preston Banfield              8 Darlington                      9:50.4  6:34 
     17  891 Kyle Hanke                    8 Riverdale                       9:57.7  6:39 
     18  883 Ben Teynor                    8 Prarie du Chien Middle  School 10:08.3  6:46 
     19  737 Miles Carper                  8 Darlington                     10:10.9  6:48 
     20  756 Alfredo Cruz                  8 Dodgeville Middle School       10:13.2  6:49 
     21  857 Owen Wolf                     8 Lancaster                      10:23.3  6:56 
     22  962 Adam Martin                   8 Wauzeka-Steuben                10:27.3  6:59 
     23  945 Ezra Langlois                 8 Tri State Homeschool           10:39.0  7:06 
     24  861 Gavin Forkash                 7 North Crawford                 10:53.4  7:16 
     25  881 Aaron Neiscus                 8 Prarie du Chien Middle  School 11:11.1  7:28 
     26  720 Koltin Swenink                8 Boscobel                       11:47.8  7:52 
     27  740 Riley Jones                   8 Darlington                     11:55.9  7:58 
     28  764 Brandon Molldrem              8 Dodgeville Middle School       11:59.6  8:00 
     29  762 Grant Lawton                  8 Dodgeville Middle School       12:10.9  8:08 
     30  843 Brett Bendorf                 8 Lancaster                      12:38.6  8:26 
     31  712 Jake Laxton                   8 Boscobel                       13:39.9  9:07 



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 7, 2014
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                       **** Boys' 7th & 8th Grade Combined Results ****
                                                 
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Event              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ================== ======= ===== 
      1  742 Tucker Lange                  8 Darlington                     Boys' 8th Grade     8:28.7  5:40 
      2  853 Aaron Murphy                  7 Lancaster                      Boys' 7th Grade     8:44.8  5:50 
      3  767 Adam Phillips                 8 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 8th Grade     8:46.7  5:52 
      4  739 Payton Heinberg               8 Darlington                     Boys' 8th Grade     8:50.6  5:54 
      5  709 Dakota Kull                   8 Boscobel                       Boys' 8th Grade     8:56.6  5:58 
      6  760 Henry Keith                   7 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 7th Grade     9:00.6  6:01 
      7  763 Dylan McGraw                  8 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 8th Grade     9:03.9  6:03 
      8  743 Trae Schilling                8 Darlington                     Boys' 8th Grade     9:11.7  6:08 
      9  815 Ryne Wiegel                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge              Boys' 8th Grade     9:20.1  6:14 
     10  879 Weston Hill                   8 Prarie du Chien Middle  School Boys' 8th Grade     9:23.4  6:16 
     11  912 Isaac Erschen                 8 Southwestern / Cuba City       Boys' 8th Grade     9:24.6  6:17 
     12  754 Noah Blalock                  8 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 8th Grade     9:28.6  6:20 
     13  766 David Nagel                   8 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 8th Grade     9:34.4  6:23 
     14  844 Dawsen Bresee                 8 Lancaster                      Boys' 8th Grade     9:39.9  6:27 
     15  719 Andrew Steines                7 Boscobel                       Boys' 7th Grade     9:40.4  6:27 
     16  696 Caden Buss                    8 Boscobel                       Boys' 8th Grade     9:44.4  6:30 
     17  708 Chase Kovars                  8 Boscobel                       Boys' 8th Grade     9:47.4  6:32 
     18  770 Clay Venden                   8 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 8th Grade     9:50.0  6:34 
     19  736 Preston Banfield              8 Darlington                     Boys' 8th Grade     9:50.4  6:34 
     20  891 Kyle Hanke                    8 Riverdale                      Boys' 8th Grade     9:57.7  6:39 
     21  765 Rashaad Momon                 7 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 7th Grade    10:01.0  6:41 
     22  883 Ben Teynor                    8 Prarie du Chien Middle  School Boys' 8th Grade    10:08.3  6:46 
     23  856 Ryan Winger                   6 Lancaster                      Boys' 7th Grade    10:09.3  6:47 
     24  737 Miles Carper                  8 Darlington                     Boys' 8th Grade    10:10.9  6:48 
     25  756 Alfredo Cruz                  8 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 8th Grade    10:13.2  6:49 
     26  768 Garrett Sims                  7 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 7th Grade    10:15.3  6:51 
     27  862 Samuel Lein                   7 North Crawford                 Boys' 7th Grade    10:22.8  6:56 
     28  897 Chase Shauer                  6 Riverdale                      Boys' 7th Grade    10:22.9  6:56 
     29  857 Owen Wolf                     8 Lancaster                      Boys' 8th Grade    10:23.3  6:56 
     30  915 Ethan Kammerude               7 Southwestern / Cuba City       Boys' 7th Grade    10:27.0  6:58 
     31  962 Adam Martin                   8 Wauzeka-Steuben                Boys' 8th Grade    10:27.3  6:59 
     32  945 Ezra Langlois                 8 Tri State Homeschool           Boys' 8th Grade    10:39.0  7:06 
     33  954 Noah Stader                   5 Tri State Homeschool           Boys' 7th Grade    10:48.7  7:13 
     34  861 Gavin Forkash                 7 North Crawford                 Boys' 8th Grade    10:53.4  7:16 
     35  806 Troy Hadley                   7 Kickapoo/La Farge              Boys' 7th Grade    10:55.8  7:18 
     36  755 Devin Bricco                  7 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 7th Grade    10:56.6  7:18 
     37  863 Jacob Olson                   6 North Crawford                 Boys' 7th Grade    10:56.8  7:18 
     38  866 Raiden Steele                 6 North Crawford                 Boys' 7th Grade    10:56.9  7:18 
     39  694 Nathan Beck                   6 Boscobel                       Boys' 7th Grade    11:09.7  7:27 
     40  953 Luke Sigwarth                 7 Tri State Homeschool           Boys' 7th Grade    11:09.9  7:27 
     41  881 Aaron Neiscus                 8 Prarie du Chien Middle  School Boys' 8th Grade    11:11.1  7:28 
     42  741 Ryley Lancaster               7 Darlington                     Boys' 7th Grade    11:16.6  7:32 
     43  757 Nate Grunow                   7 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 7th Grade    11:18.6  7:33 
     44  882 Jace Roys                     6 Prarie du Chien Middle  School Boys' 7th Grade    11:25.8  7:38 
     45  758 Gabe Hart                     7 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 7th Grade    11:26.3  7:38 
     46  761 Will Kramer                   7 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 7th Grade    11:35.5  7:44 
     47  847 Jacob Jerdeau                 7 Lancaster                      Boys' 7th Grade    11:42.2  7:49 
     48  854 Jayden Schramm                7 Lancaster                      Boys' 7th Grade    11:43.9  7:50 
     49  720 Koltin Swenink                8 Boscobel                       Boys' 8th Grade    11:47.8  7:52 
     50  703 Avery Faulkner                6 Boscobel                       Boys' 7th Grade    11:51.1  7:55 
     51  740 Riley Jones                   8 Darlington                     Boys' 8th Grade    11:55.9  7:58 
     52  764 Brandon Molldrem              8 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 8th Grade    11:59.6  8:00 
     53  958 Bisbach Zach                  6 Tri State Homeschool           Boys' 7th Grade    12:00.8  8:01 
     54  762 Grant Lawton                  8 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 8th Grade    12:10.9  8:08 
     55  745 Ian Wolfe                     7 Darlington                     Boys' 7th Grade    12:15.4  8:11 
     56  769 Jacob Valeria                 7 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 7th Grade    12:16.9  8:12 
     57  864 Phillip Ott                   6 North Crawford                 Boys' 7th Grade    12:17.6  8:12 
     58  738 Cody Crist                    7 Darlington                     Boys' 7th Grade    12:24.2  8:17 
     59  813 Logan Turgasen                6 Kickapoo/La Farge              Boys' 7th Grade    12:31.5  8:21 
     60  843 Brett Bendorf                 8 Lancaster                      Boys' 8th Grade    12:38.6  8:26 
     61  808 Ethan Lein                    7 Kickapoo/La Farge              Boys' 7th Grade    12:53.1  8:36 
     62  759 Tate Jewel                    7 Dodgeville Middle School       Boys' 7th Grade    13:34.4  9:03 
     63  712 Jake Laxton                   8 Boscobel                       Boys' 8th Grade    13:39.9  9:07 
     64  948 Gabe Mennig                   5 Tri State Homeschool           Boys' 7th Grade    14:32.1  9:42 
     65  950 Isaac Peterman                7 Tri State Homeschool           Boys' 7th Grade    14:32.5  9:42 



      
                             Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                         Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                       Boscobel, WI
                                      October 7, 2014
                                             
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                              
                        **** Boys' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                              

  1. 45:54.2 Dodgeville Middle School             ( 9:10.9)
===============================================
  1   8:46.7  Adam Phillips               8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  2   9:00.6  Henry Keith                 7 Boys' 7th Grade           
  3   9:03.9  Dylan McGraw                8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  4   9:28.6  Noah Blalock                8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  5   9:34.4  David Nagel                 8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  6 ( 9:50.0) Clay Venden                 8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  7 (10:01.0) Rashaad Momon               7 Boys' 7th Grade           

  2. 46:32.3 Darlington                           ( 9:18.5)
===============================================
  1   8:28.7  Tucker Lange                8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  2   8:50.6  Payton Heinberg             8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  3   9:11.7  Trae Schilling              8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  4   9:50.4  Preston Banfield            8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  5  10:10.9  Miles Carper                8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  6 (11:16.6) Ryley Lancaster             7 Boys' 7th Grade           
  7 (11:55.9) Riley Jones                 8 Boys' 8th Grade           

  3. 49:18.5 Boscobel                             ( 9:51.7)
===============================================
  1   8:56.6  Dakota Kull                 8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  2   9:40.4  Andrew Steines              7 Boys' 7th Grade           
  3   9:44.4  Caden Buss                  8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  4   9:47.4  Chase Kovars                8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  5  11:09.7  Nathan Beck                 6 Boys' 7th Grade           
  6 (11:47.8) Koltin Swenink              8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  7 (11:51.1) Avery Faulkner              6 Boys' 7th Grade           

  4. 50:39.5 Lancaster                            (10:07.9)
===============================================
  1   8:44.8  Aaron Murphy                7 Boys' 7th Grade           
  2   9:39.9  Dawsen Bresee               8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  3  10:09.3  Ryan Winger                 6 Boys' 7th Grade           
  4  10:23.3  Owen Wolf                   8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  5  11:42.2  Jacob Jerdeau               7 Boys' 7th Grade           
  6 (11:43.9) Jayden Schramm              7 Boys' 7th Grade           
  7 (12:38.6) Brett Bendorf               8 Boys' 8th Grade           

  5. 55:27.5 North Crawford                       (11:05.5)
===============================================
  1  10:22.8  Samuel Lein                 7 Boys' 7th Grade           
  2  10:53.4  Gavin Forkash               7 Boys' 8th Grade           
  3  10:56.8  Jacob Olson                 6 Boys' 7th Grade           
  4  10:56.9  Raiden Steele               6 Boys' 7th Grade           
  5  12:17.6  Phillip Ott                 6 Boys' 7th Grade           



      
                             Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                         Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                       Boscobel, WI
                                      October 7, 2014
                                             
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                              
                        **** Boys' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                              

  6. 59:10.5 Tri State Homeschool                 (11:50.1)
===============================================
  1  10:39.0  Ezra Langlois               8 Boys' 8th Grade           
  2  10:48.7  Noah Stader                 5 Boys' 7th Grade           
  3  11:09.9  Luke Sigwarth               7 Boys' 7th Grade           
  4  12:00.8  Bisbach Zach                6 Boys' 7th Grade           
  5  14:32.1  Gabe Mennig                 5 Boys' 7th Grade           
  6 (14:32.5) Isaac Peterman              7 Boys' 7th Grade           


